MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday July 29, 2024
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2024

COUNTY DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN 331.09
BLAINE 2,732.07
CARBON 1,978.22
CARTER 22.06
CHOUTEAU 183.41
DAWSON 2,757.39
FALLON 22,712.59
FERGUS 2.73
GARFIELD 15.45
GLACIER 1,849.11
HILL 816.73
LIBERTY 664.01
MUSSELSHELL 606.60
PETROLEUM 105.30
PHILLIPS 2,582.17
PONDERA 480.32
POWDER RIVER 10,710.01
PRAIRIE 250.05
RICHLAND 121,562.23
ROOSEVELT 31,860.07
ROSEBUD 590.17
SHERIDAN 2,355.01
STILLWATER 239.59
TETON 359.94
TOOLE 2,114.06
VALLEY 584.24
WIBAUX 2,316.60
YELLOWSTONE 97.50
TOTALS: 210,878.72
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday July 29, 2024
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2024

COUNTY ENTITY

BIG HORN
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

BLAINE
Chinook city
Harlem city
CARBON
Bearcreek town
Bridger town
Fromberg town
Joliet town
Red Lodge city
CARTER
Ekalaka town
CHOUTEAU
Big Sandy town
Fort Benton city
Geraldine town
DAWSON

Glendive city
Richey town

AMOUNT

296.93
34.16

331.09

1,652.84
1,079.23

2,732.07

46.08
320.27
188.88
277.85

1,145.14

1,978.22

22.06

22.06

48.96
117.78
16.67

183.41

2,667.57
89.82

2,757.39
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday July 29, 2024
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2024

FALLON
Baker city 20,739.58
Plevna town 1,973.01
22,712.59
FERGUS
Denton town 0.08
Grass Range town 0.05
Lewistown city 2.45
Moore town 0.08
Winifred town 0.07
2.73
GARFIELD
Jordan town 15.45
15.45
GLACIER
Cut Bank city 1,849.11
1,849.11
HILL
Havre city 805.54
Hingham town 11.19
816.73
LIBERTY
Chester town 664.01
664.01
MUSSELSHELL
Melstone town 40.48
Roundup city 566.12
606.60
PETROLEUM
Winnett town 105.30
105.30
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday July 29, 2024
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2024

PHILLIPS
Dodson town
Malta city
Saco town

PONDERA
Conrad city
Valier town

POWDER RIVER
Broadus town

PRAIRIE
Terry town

RICHLAND
Fairview town
Sidney city

ROOSEVELT
Bainville town
Culbertson town
Froid town
Poplar city
Wolf Point city

ROSEBUD
Colstrip city
Forsyth city

152.17
2,238.28
191.72

2,582.17

391.04
89.28

480.32

10,710.01

10,710.01

250.05

250.05

15,044.15
106,518.08

121,562.23

1,883.25
5,191.28
1,347.19
5,254.76
18,183.59

31,860.07

330.36
259.81

590.17
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday July 29, 2024
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2024

SHERIDAN
Medicine Lake town
Outlook town
Plentywood city
Westby town

STILLWATER
Columbus town

TETON
Choteau city
Dutton town
Fairfield town

TOOLE
Kevin town
Shelby city
Sunburst town

VALLEY
Fort Peck town
Glasgow city
Nashua town
Opheim town

WIBAUX
Wibaux town

YELLOWSTONE
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city

269.36
89.79
1,815.21
180.65

2,355.01

239.59

239.59

223.10
39.22
97.62

359.94

89.71
1,831.40
192.95

2,114.06

36.44
490.76
45.82
11.22

584.24

2,316.60

2,316.60

91.88
0.11
5.51

97.50
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday July 29, 2024
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2024

TOTALS:

210,878.72
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